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Women / 8 / Jr A
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Samantha Wu614
West Valley

9.425 9.675 9.6759.550 38.325
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Maiden605
San Mateo

9.400 9.800 9.3509.000 37.550
2 1 8T 5 2 

2 

Isabella Love604
San Mateo

9.150 9.325 9.2759.500 37.250
5 5 2 6 3 

3 

Camille Mantoani597
Redwood Empire

9.300 9.300 9.5509.000 37.150
3 6 8T 2 4 

4 

Katerina Braden542
Edge

9.250 8.900 9.3759.350 36.875
4 9 4 4 5 

5 

Maya Holman537
Dream Xtreme

9.125 9.350 8.8509.100 36.425
6 4 7 12 6 

6 

Devyn Valuch598
Redwood Empire

8.950 9.050 8.9508.575 35.525
7 7 11 10T 7 

7 

Athena Koehler594
Redwood Empire

8.600 8.400 9.0509.200 35.250
9 10 6 8 8 

8 

Lillian Lewis546
Edge

8.800 7.875 9.2259.250 35.150
8 12 5 7 9 

9 

Tatum Wurzbach539
Dream Xtreme

8.550 7.900 9.0008.475 33.925
10 11 12 9 10 

10 

Marisa Laird603
San Mateo

0.000 9.550 9.4009.450 28.400
11T 3 3 3 11 

11 

Skyler Dortch346
Dream Xtreme

0.000 9.000 8.9509.000 26.950
11T 8 8T 10T 12 

12 
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